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Description

201902120000
44330

02/12/2019
10:59:43

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

49 94 Lot#:156
Book:49 Pg:94
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 3A

201910140003
77280

10/14/2019
10:52:49

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE RENTAL
RESOURCE
GROUP LLC

38 62 Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201912060004
51910

12/06/2019
12:47:21

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Other:SEE
INST

202011100005
13520

11/10/2020
09:38:21

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSONS
GLEN LLC

27 47 Lot#:11
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

202112160005
96150

12/16/2021
12:27:53

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE WILKERSON
ENTERPRISES
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201906050001
95320

06/05/2019
01:28:59

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

50 93 Lot#:164
Book:50 Pg:93
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 3B

201910140003
77290

10/14/2019
10:52:50

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RENTAL
RESOURCE
GROUP LLC

38 62 Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
AMENDED
PLAT
TOWNHOMES

202001160000
22910

01/16/2020
02:40:07

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

10 67 Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:67
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE
RESURVEY
OF BLOCK 7

202107010003
19550

07/01/2021
10:52:51

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE RENTAL
RESOURCE
GROUP LLC

22 132 Lot#:68
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKRY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

202108040003
77310

08/04/2021
10:06:04

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE LAKE
DAVIDSON
PROPERTIES
LLC

17 85 Lot#:8 Blk:7
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR



202112160005
96160

12/16/2021
12:27:54

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILKERSON
ENTERPRISES
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


