	Search Cr	iteria Filt	ers Applied	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; Le	egal Seq=	6; Name=	PROGRE	ESS BANK	& TRUST	•
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201902120000 44330	02/12/2019 10:59:43	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			49	94		Lot#:156 Book:49 Pg:94 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 3A
201910140003 77280	10/14/2019 10:52:49	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RENTAL RESOURCE GROUP LLC			38	62		Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201912060004 51910	12/06/2019 12:47:21	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC						Other:SEE INST
202011100005 13520	11/10/2020 09:38:21	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSONS GLEN LLC			27	47		Lot#:11 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
202112160005 96150	12/16/2021 12:27:53	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILKERSON ENTERPRISES LLC			3	34		Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201906050001 95320	06/05/2019 01:28:59	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			50	93		Lot#:164 Book:50 Pg:93 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 3B
201910140003 77290	10/14/2019 10:52:50	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RENTAL RESOURCE GROUP LLC			38	62		Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS AMENDED PLAT TOWNHOMES
202001160000 22910	01/16/2020 02:40:07	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC			10	67		Lot#:2 Book:10 Pg:67 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE RESURVEY OF BLOCK 7
202107010003 19550	07/01/2021 10:52:51	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RENTAL RESOURCE GROUP LLC			22	132		Lot#:68 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKRY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
202108040003 77310	08/04/2021 10:06:04	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAKE DAVIDSON PROPERTIES LLC			17	85		Lot#:8 Blk:7 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR

202112160005	Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
--------------	--